
Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation

Attention: Accounts Payable

138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7

Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

006263

Requested By

Steffany Meekis-Fiddler

Date

2024-04-04

Pay Period

2024-03-23 / 2024-04-05

Start Date

2024-03-23

End Date

2024-04-05

Hours

Description Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Subtotal

Week 1 2024-03-23 2024-03-24 2024-03-25

7.00

2024-03-26 2024-03-27

7.00

2024-03-28

7.00

2024-03-29

7.00
28.00

Week 2 2024-03-30 2024-03-31 2024-04-01

7.00

2024-04-02

7.00

2024-04-03

3.00

2024-04-04 2024-04-05
17.00

Total 45.00

Deducted

2024-03-26 - 2024-03-26 / Leave of Absence

Leave of absence. 1 day

Have spoken with Ann and Carol prior to this request.

7.00

2024-04-03 - 2024-04-05 / Sick

Wed afternoon

Thursday allday

Friday allday sick leave

18.00

Total 25.00

Total 70.00

Notes

Fri and mon - easter friday and easter monday 

Carol approved the 1 day leave of absence for March 26, 2024 - when i was off work - Alana 

Authorized Signature

Alana Odawa - Lindstone

S

S


